
Sl 
No.

Tender No. Item/Nature of work Mode of 
tender 
inquiry

Date of 
Publication 
of NIT

Types of 
bidding 
(single/ 
two-bid 
system)

Last date 
of receipt 
of tender

No. of 
tenders 
received

Nos. & name of parties 
qualified after technical 
evaluation

Nos. & name 
of parties not 
qualified 
after 
technical 
evaluation

Whether 
contract 
awarded to 
lowest 
tenderer/   
Evaluated L-
1

Contract No. & 
Date/Acp Lr.No. 
& Dt.

Name of 
Contractor

Value of contract Scheduled 
date of 
completion 
of supplies

1 BPL/W/2010-
11/14 dt 19.07.10

ADEN Shivpuri - Repairs to drain at various stations Open 
tender

23.07.10 Single bid 
system

26.08.10 3 Shri Jahoor Khan, 
M/s.P.K.Jain, Shri Abhay 
Kumar Jain

Nil Lowest BPL/W/Cont/201
0-11/14/2 dt 
21.01.11

M/s.P.K.Jain Rs.5047186.58 20.01.2012

,MhbZ,u f'koiqjh& fjis;lZ Vw Mªsu ,V osfj;l LVs'ku A

2 BPL/W/2010-
11/14 dt 19.07.10

A- ADEN Shivpuri Section - Heavy repairs to boundary wall at 
Shivpuri, B- ADEN Shivpuri Section - Provision and  flushing 
of handpumps at various locations

Open 
tender

23.07.10 Single bid 
system

26.08.10 4 M/s.P.K.Jain, Shri Jahoor 
Khan Contractor, Shri Amit 
Gupta, Shri Abhay Kumar 
Jain

Nil Lowest BPL/W/Cont/201
0-11/14/1 dt 
21.01.11

Shri Jahoor Khan 
Contractor

Rs.4039972.12 20.01.2012

¼,½ ,MhbZ,u f'koiqjh lsD'ku&gsoh fjis;lZ Vw ckmUMªhoky ,V f'koiqjh A ¼ch½
,MhbZ,u f'koiqjh lsD'ku&izksfotu ,aM ¶yflax vkQ gs.MiEil ,V osfj;l
yksds'ku A

3 BPL/W/2010-
11/14 dt 19.07.10

ADEN Shivpuri Section – Repairs to plinth apron, pathway and 
flooring of staff quarters at various station

Open 
tender

23.07.10 Single bid 
system

27.08.10 5  Shri Jahoor Khan, 
M/s.Shanker Construction, 
Shri Amit Gupta, 
M/s.Kakkaji Builders, Shri 
Abhay Kumar Jain

Nil Lowest BPL/W/Cont/201
0-11/14/4 dt 
21.01.11

Shri Amit Gupta Rs.5316576.47 20.01.2012

,-Mh-bZ-,u f'koiqjh lsD'ku&fjis;lZ Vw fifyUFk ,izksu] ikFkos ,aM Qyksfjx 
vkQ LVkQ DokVlZ ,V  osfj;l LVs'ku A

4 BPL/W/2010-11/ 
23 dt.11.10.10

Habibganj:- Heavy repairs to parking place of DRM  office at 
Habibganj

Open 
tender

16.10.10 Single bid 
system

23.11.10 10 Shri Shahid Jamal Siddique 
Shri Amit Gupta, 
Vishwanath Construction 
Co, Siddarth Associates 
Paras Trading Corp. 
J.N.Husaini R.K.Enterprises, 
Shri Rudra Gupta, Vipin 
Duwed, Golden Track of 
India,  Sanchi Engg 
Associates

Nil Lowest BPL/W/Cont/201
0-11/23/5 dt 
24.01.11

Shri Shahid Jamal 
Siddique

Rs.851020.71 23.04.11

gchcxat eaMy jsy izcU/kd dk;kZy; esa ikfdZx LFky dk Hkkjh ejEer dk 
dk;Z A

5 BPL/W/2010-
11/22 dt 7.10.10

Supply of truck on hire for transportation of  P.Way material 
and staff under ADEN (M) Bina for 2 years.

Open 
tender

8.10.10 Single bid 
system

29.101 1 V.R.Enterprises Nil Lowest BPL/W/Cont/201
0-11/22/2 dt 
24.01.11

V.R.Enterprises Rs.4163230.00 23.01.2013

lgk;d eaMy vfHk;ark chuk ds mi [kaM esa nks o"kksZ gsrq fdjk;s ij ih-os 
eVsfj;y ,oa LVkQ ds VªkaliksZVs'ku Vªd dk iznk; A

6 BPL/W/2010-
11/23 dt 11.10.10

Supply of truck on hire for  transportation of  P.Way material 
and staff under SSE(PW) Khandwa  for 2 years.

Open 
tender

16.10.10 Single bid 
system

22.11.10 1 Shri Akhilesh Sharma Nil Lowest BPL/W/Cont/201
0-11/23/4 dt 
24.01.11

Shri Akhilesh 
Sharma

Rs.879332.55 23.01.2013

ofj"B [kaM vfHk;Urk ¼jsy iFk ½  £aMok gsrq ih-os eVsfj;y ,oa LVkQ ds 
ifjogu gsrq nks o"kksZ ds  fy, fdjk;s ij Vªd dk iznk; A

DETAILS OF CONTRACTS CONCLUDED FROM  16.01.2011  to  31.01.2011
BHOPAL DIVISION


